BERKELEY POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY CALL FOR SERVICE LOG
DECEMBER1, 2915
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The Daily Calls for Service Log is designed to allow the community to see the volume and general nature of police activity
that occurs in the City of Berkeley. The log is a list of calls for service, on-view activities and dispatched police calls for
service. The log is posted each weekday excluding weekends and holidays. The weekend and holiday logs will generally be
posted the following business day.

The information contained in the log is based upon unverified, preliminary information. The preliminary incident type may
be changed at a later time based upon additional investigation. Some calls for service information may be removed due to
investigative restrictions and victim privacy rights. If a call fits these criteria you may see the word “confidential” in the
address section. In some cases an address may not appear as locations are based on GPS coordinates and the information
may not have transferred to the log. In some cases an incident number may not be assigned because the call for service
did not require an officer response and is merely for informational purposes.

The information in the log should not be used for comparison purposes and the Berkeley Police Department is not
responsible for any error or omission. Any use of the information for commercial purposes is strictly prohibited.

12/01/2013 00:05:20
12/01/2013 00:07:41
12/01/2013 00:08:31
12/01/2013 00:25:37

Date-Time _____|Call-IncidentType ____________lincidentNo. __|Address |
TRAFFIC STOP 2013-00069884  ASHBY AVE/COLBY ST
LOUD REPORTS 2013-00069886 2400 BLOCK DURANT AVE
DISTURBANCE 2013-00069887 2400 BLOCK ASHBY AVE
WELFARE CHECK 2013-00069888 2400 BLOCK ASHBY AVE
TRAFFIC STOP 2013-00069889  ALLSTON WAY/SAN PABLO AVE

12/01/2013 00:32:38
12/01/2013 00:36:05
12/01/2013 00:48:41
12/01/2013 00:48:41
12/01/2013 00:56:36
12/01/2013 01:03:58
12/01/2013 01:08:44
12/01/2013 01:20:20
12/01/2013 01:33:13
12/01/2013 01:42:55
12/01/2013 01:44:17
12/01/2013 01:56:54
12/01/2013 02:17:59
12/01/2013 02:18:33
12/01/2013 02:31:20
12/01/2013 02:42:21
12/01/2013 02:43:10
12/01/2013 02:54:13
12/01/2013 02:57:44
12/01/2013 02:57:44
12/01/2013 03:09:51
12/01/2013 03:34:15
12/01/2013 03:42:30
12/01/2013 04:21:52
12/01/2013 04:34:47
12/01/2013 04:49:26
12/01/2013 05:21:28
12/01/2013 06:57:36
12/01/2013 07:19:03
12/01/2013 07:23:24
12/01/2013 07:23:36
12/01/2013 07:51:58
12/01/2013 07:59:22

DOMESTIC DISTURBANCE
WIRELESS 911 CALL
PEDESTRIAN STOP
PEDESTRIAN STOP
TRANSPORT
WELFARE CHECK
AID

SECURITY CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
SECURITY CHECK
NOISE COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP
SECURITY CHECK
RECKLESS DRIVING
BARKING DOG
AUDIBLE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

NOISE COMPLAINT
BICYCLE STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
BURGLARY

PARKING VIOLATION
AUDIBLE ALARM
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES
AUDIBLE ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE
AUTO BURGLARY
ABANDONED AUTO
BATTERY

2013-00069890
2013-00069892
2013-00069891
2013-00069893
2013-00069895
2013-00069894
2013-00069896
2013-00069897
2013-00069898
2013-00069899
2013-00069905
2013-00069900
2013-00069901
2013-00069902
2013-00069904
2013-00069903
2013-00069906
2013-00069908
2013-00069907
2013-00069909
2013-00069910
2013-00069911
2013-00069912
2013-00069915
2013-00069913
2013-00069914
2013-00069916
2013-00069917
2013-00069919
2013-00069918
2013-00069925
2013-00069920

PAGE10F &

500 BLOCK CRAGMONT AVE
1600 BLOCK ALCATRAZ AVE
WOOLSEY ST/ADELINE ST
TELEGRAPH AVE/DURANT AVE
2100 BLOCK M L KING JR WAY
1700 BLOCK RUSSELL ST

2400 BLOCK WEBSTER ST
2300 BLOCK TELEGRAPH AVE
SAN PABLO AVE/OREGON ST
2300 BLOCK SHATTUCK AVE
2100 BLOCK BROWNING ST
KING ST/RUSSELL ST

2500 BLOCK DURANT AVE
STUART ST/M L KING JR WAY
2800 BLOCK HILLEGASS AVE
1200 BLOCK BLAKE ST
CHANNING WAY/WARRING ST
2400 BLOCK PRINCE ST

2400 BLOCK PRINCE ST

2100 BLOCK ALLSTON WAY
KITTREDGE ST/SHATTUCK AVE
CURTIS ST/HEARST AVE

600 BLOCK HARRISON ST
2200 BLOCK NINTH ST

600 BLOCK GILMAN ST

2000 BLOCK SIXTH ST

2300 BLOCK SAN PABLO AVE
M L KING JR WAY/UNIVERSITY AVE
1700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
1100 BLOCK KEITH AVE

NINTH ST/PAGE ST

1700 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
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Date-Time _____[Call-Incident Type ________lincident No.__|Address _______________|
12/01/2013 08:05:44 LODGING IN PUBLIC 2013-00069923 100 BLOCK SEAWALL DR
12/01/2013 08:14:45 SILENT ALARM 2013-00069921 2000 BLOCK LINCOLN ST
12/01/2013 08:29:32 ADVICE 2013-00069922 /
12/01/2013 08:47:29 ADVICE 2013-00069924 2400 BLOCK ELLSWORTH ST
12/01/2013 08:52:19 AUTO THEFT 2013-00069928 2200 BLOCK DURANT AVE
12/01/2013 09:19:55 VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION 2013-00069927 1800 BLOCK CURTIS ST
12/01/2013 09:27:42 TRAFFIC STOP 2013-00069926  ASHBY AVE/ADELINE ST
12/01/2013 09:33:05 WELFARE CHECK 2013-00069929  SAN PABLO AVE/HARRISON ST
12/01/2013 09:38:51 WELFARE CHECK 2013-00069930  HILLEGASS AVE/DERBY ST
12/01/2013 09:54:31 AID 2013-00069931 1500 BLOCK HARMON ST
12/01/2013 10:01:17 WELFARE CHECK 2013-00069933 2900 BLOCK ACTON ST

12/01/2013 10:07:41
12/01/2013 10:15:07
12/01/2013 10:25:30
12/01/2013 10:35:17
12/01/2013 10:37:30
12/01/2013 10:38:30
12/01/2013 10:55:01
12/01/2013 10:57:00
12/01/2013 10:57:26
12/01/2013 11:04:39
12/01/2013 11:28:05
12/01/2013 11:52:21
12/01/2013 12:25:16
12/01/2013 12:25:55
12/01/2013 12:28:13
12/01/2013 12:31:36
12/01/2013 12:33:01
12/01/2013 12:34:46
12/01/2013 12:34:46
12/01/2013 12:36:01
12/01/2013 12:41:04
12/01/2013 12:53:57
12/01/2013 13:11:56
12/01/2013 13:18:14
12/01/2013 13:37:17
12/01/2013 13:55:27
12/01/2013 14:06:33
12/01/2013 14:09:17
12/01/2013 14:13:51
12/01/2013 14:24:24
12/01/2013 14:32:34
12/01/2013 14:46:25
12/01/2013 14:49:05
12/01/2013 14:50:19
12/01/2013 14:55:37
12/01/2013 14:58:49
12/01/2013 15:08:16
12/01/2013 15:13:14
12/01/2013 15:13:41
12/01/2013 15:15:04
12/01/2013 15:22:31

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE STOP
VEHICLE CODE VIOLATION
ABANDONED AUTO
SECURITY CHECK
BURGLARY

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

AID

FLAG

THEFT

CIVIL STANDBY

AUTO BURGLARY

SILENT ALARM

TRAFFIC STOP

BURGLARY

SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
DISTURBANCE

ADVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

IDENTITY THEFT

ADVICE

PARKING VIOLATIONVIO
TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES
BURGLARY

WELFARE CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

DEATH INVESTIGATION
AUTO THEFT

FOUND

DISTURBANCE

SECURITY CHECK
TRANSPORT

PEDESTRIAN STOP
SECURITY CHECK

DUI

DISTURBANCE
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES

2013-00069932
2013-00069934
2013-00069935
2013-00069936
2013-00069938
2013-00069937
2013-00069939
2013-00069940
2013-00069944
2013-00069941
2013-00069942
2013-00069943
2013-00069946
2013-00069952
2013-00069947
2013-00069948
2013-00069951
2013-00069949
2013-00069945
2013-00069950
2013-00069960
2013-00069953
2013-00069954
2013-00069957
2013-00069955
2013-00069956
2013-00069958
2013-00069962
2013-00069959
2013-00069961
2013-00069963
2013-00069976
2013-00069964
2013-00069966
2013-00069965
2013-00069970
2013-00069967
2013-00069968
2013-00069969
2013-00069975
2013-00069973
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NINTH ST/PAGE ST

HEARST AVE/SAN PABLO AVE
2800 BLOCK HILLEGASS AVE
1900 BLOCK SAN PABLO AVE
600 BLOCK HARRISON ST
COLLEGE AVE/WOOLSEY ST
M L KING JR WAY/PRINCE ST
TELE/WEBSTER /

2300 BLOCK STUART ST

700 BLOCK HARRISON ST
2300 BLOCK CURTIS ST

2200 BLOCK MILVIA ST
HEARST AVE/SEVENTH ST
1400 BLOCK FIFTH ST

/

HEARST AVE/SIXTH ST
ADDISON ST/BROWNING ST
1700 BLOCK SIXTH ST

1700 BLOCK SIXTH ST
ASHBY AVE/COLLEGE AVE
3200 BLOCK BOISE ST
MCGEE AVE/ADDISON ST
2400 BLOCK PRINCE ST

1800 BLOCK DERBY ST

2900 BLOCK ELLIS

ACTON ST/UNIVERSITY AVE
NINTH ST/MURRAY ST

1700 BLOCK LINCOLN ST
SAN PABLO AVE/ADDISON ST
2000 BLOCK FOURTH ST
2000 BLOCK DEL NORTE ST
1300 BLOCK MILVIA ST

2200 BLOCK MCKINLEY AVE
2000 BLOCK SAN PABLO AVE
1500 BLOCK MCGEE AVE

/

1200 BLOCK SAN PABLO AVE
1700 BLOCK SPRUCE ST
1600 BLOCK ARCH ST

900 BLOCK CHANNING WAY
2100 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
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Date-Time _____[Call-Incident Type ________|incident No.__|Address _______________|
12/01/2013 15:25:08 INTOXICATED SUBJECT 2013-00069971  SHATTUCK AVE/BANCROFT WAY
12/01/2013 15:31:42 AUDIBLE ALARM 2013-00069979 1300 BLOCK KAINS AVE

12/01/2013 15:33:12 AID 2013-00069972 TUNNEL RD/ALVARADO RD

12/01/2013 15:47:52 RECKLESS DRIVING 2013-00069974 W FRONTAGE RD/UNIVERSITY AVE
12/01/2013 15:48:22 SEXUAL ASSAULT 2013-00069978  CONFIDENTIAL

12/01/2013 15:54:14 DISTURBANCE 2013-00069980 1600 BLOCK SIXTY-THIRD ST

12/01/2013 15:57:55 DOMESTIC ASSAULT 2013-00069977  CONFIDENTIAL

12/01/2013 16:04:35 INTOXICATED SUBJECT 2013-00069985 2100 BLOCK SHATTUCK AVE

12/01/2013 16:13:53 TRESPASSING 2013-00069983 2000 BLOCK PRINCE ST

12/01/2013 16:14:42 TRAFFIC HAZARD SHATTUCK AVE/UNIVERSITY AVE
12/01/2013 16:16:56 ADVICE 2013-00070012 1000 BLOCK OVERLOOK RD

12/01/2013 16:21:36 FLAG 2013-00069981  UNIVERSITY AVE/M L KING JR WAY
12/01/2013 16:35:31 DISTURBANCE 2013-00069982 800 BLOCK THE ALAMEDA

12/01/2013 16:45:43
12/01/2013 16:52:25
12/01/2013 16:53:29
12/01/2013 17:07:58
12/01/2013 17:17:48
12/01/2013 17:54:13
12/01/2013 18:14:38
12/01/2013 18:16:51
12/01/2013 18:30:11
12/01/2013 18:34:15
12/01/2013 18:35:40
12/01/2013 18:50:54
12/01/2013 18:57:01
12/01/2013 19:03:47
12/01/2013 19:23:59
12/01/2013 19:26:58
12/01/2013 19:28:47
12/01/2013 19:37:06
12/01/2013 19:44:44
12/01/2013 19:53:27
12/01/2013 20:07:58
12/01/2013 20:17:42
12/01/2013 20:19:58
12/01/2013 20:20:46
12/01/2013 20:23:15
12/01/2013 20:27:13
12/01/2013 20:39:33
12/01/2013 21:04:49
12/01/2013 21:20:34
12/01/2013 21:28:07
12/01/2013 21:30:45
12/01/2013 21:36:35
12/01/2013 21:46:32
12/01/2013 22:05:56
12/01/2013 22:07:11
12/01/2013 22:10:16
12/01/2013 22:14:28
12/01/2013 22:14:58
12/01/2013 22:15:35

MENTAL HEALTH EVAL
NOISE COMPLAINT
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
AID

VICIOUS DOG
SHOOTING
WELFARE CHECK
PERSON DOWN
AUTO THEFT
DISTURBANCE

VICE

FLAG

NOISE COMPLAINT
SILENT ALARM
BATTERY
SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTNACES
WIRELESS 911 CALL
BURGLARY

PARKING VIOLATIONVIO
THEFT

AUTO THEFT
WELFARE CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
DOMESTIC BATTERY
RUNAWAY

ADVICE

PERSON DOWN
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SECURITY CHECK
DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE COMPLAINT
PEDESTRIAN STOP
DUI

TRAFFIC STOP

2013-00069984
2013-00069989
2013-00069988
2013-00069986
2013-00069987
2013-00069990
2013-00070007

2013-00069991
2013-00069992
2013-00069995
2013-00069993
2013-00069996
2013-00069994
2013-00069997
2013-00069998
2013-00069999
2013-00070004

2013-00070002
2013-00070005
2013-00070006
2013-00070000
2013-00070001
2013-00070003
2013-00070018
2013-00070008
2013-00070009
2013-00070010
2013-00070011
2013-00070013
2013-00070014
2013-00070015
2013-00070016
2013-00070017
2013-00070026
2013-00070020
2013-00070022
2013-00070021
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2600 BLOCK COLLEGE AVE

2500 BLOCK MILVIA ST

2400 BLOCK CURTIS ST

1500 BLOCK DWIGHT WAY
PARKER ST/MCGEE AVE

ASHBY AVE/HARPER ST

400 BLOCK ARLINGTON AVE
2900 BLOCK SAN PABLO AVE
EMERSON ST/ADELINE ST

2100 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
SACRAMENTO ST/DWIGHT WAY
1900 BLOCK OREGON ST

2500 BLOCK CHILTON WAY

400 BLOCK VASSAR AVE

GRANT ST/ADDISON ST

2100 BLOCK SIXTH ST

2100 BLOCK SHATTUCK AVE
1800 BLOCK HOPKINS ST

400 BLOCK VASSAR AVE

2000 BLOCK ADDISON ST

400 BLOCK VASSAR AVE

1200 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
DURANT AVE/BOWDITCH ST
SAN PABLO AVE/CEDAR ST
CONFIDENTIAL

1400 BLOCK PARKER ST

900 BLOCK SAN BENITO RD
DWIGHT WAY/M L KING JR WAY
SACRAMENTO ST/RUSSELL ST
TELEGRAPH AVE/DERBY ST
ALLSTON WAY/SACRAMENTO ST
HILLEGASS AVE/STUART ST
TELEGRAPH AVE/PRINCE ST
DWIGHT WAY/PANORAMIC WAY
UNIVERSITY AVE/SHATTUCK AVE
2300 BLOCK BONAR ST

MILVIA ST/UNIVERSITY AVE
SHATTUCK AVE/BLAKE ST

SAN PABLO AVE/MURRAY ST



BERKELEY POLICE DEPARTMENT

12/01/2013 22:25:12
12/01/2013 22:27:48
12/01/2013 22:29:14
12/01/2013 22:32:00
12/01/2013 22:42:19
12/01/2013 22:43:00
12/01/2013 22:44:46
12/01/2013 22:57:21
12/01/2013 22:58:37
12/01/2013 23:01:06
12/01/2013 23:04:28
12/01/2013 23:22:04
12/01/2013 23:26:04
12/01/2013 23:35:44
12/01/2013 23:39:40
12/01/2013 23:49:04
12/01/2013 23:55:10
12/01/2013 23:55:39
12/01/2013 23:59:49

BICYCLE STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
SECURITY CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC HAZARD
TRAFFIC STOP
BICYCLE STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE COMPLAINT

ADVICE

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
BICYCLE STOP

DAILY CALL FOR SERVICE LOG
DECEMBERT, 2915

Date-Time ______[Call-Incident Type IncidentNo. _[Address |

2013-00070023
2013-00070024
2013-00070025
2013-00070027
2013-00070030
2013-00070028
2013-00070029
2013-00070031
2013-00070032
2013-00070033
2013-00070034
2013-00070035
2013-00070036
2013-00070037
2013-00070038
2013-00070039
2013-00070040
2013-00070041
2013-00070042
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UNIVERSITY AVE/SHATTUCK AVE
MARKET ST/63RS ST /

GRIZZLY PEAK BLVD/CENTENNIAL DR
SIXTY-THIRD ST/BAKER ST

/

OREGON ST/SAN PABLO AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE/M L KING JR WAY
UNIVERSITY AVE/W FRONTAGE RD
800 BLOCK UNIVERSITY AVE
MARKET ST/61ST ST

WOOLSEY ST/ADELINE ST

SAN PABLO AVE/DWIGHT WAY
UNIVERSITY AVE/SIXTH ST
SHATTUCK AVE/BANCROFT WAY
2500 BLOCK DERBY ST

2800 BLOCK OAK KNOLL TER
PIEDMONT AVE/HASTE ST

SAN PABLO AVE/S57TH ST

NINTH ST/POTTER ST



